Oper
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK

Commodity Name

Albacore, longfinned , non-frozen, fish

Albacore, non-frozen, fish

Alcoholic beverages, nos

Animal fats, animal oils, lards

Apple concentrate, apple juice, non-frozen, foodstuff
Apples, non-frozen, fruit

Apricot, non-frozen, fruit

Artichokes, non-frozen, vegetables

Asparagus, non-frozen, vegetables

Bananas, non-frozen, fruit

Beans, non-frozen, vegetables

Beer, beverages

Berries nos, non-frozen

Beverages, softdrink

Black fermented tea in packings > 3 kg, non-frozen
Blueberries, raspberries, non-frozen, berries
Broccoli, cauliflower, frozen, vegetables

Bulk liquids, non-frozen

Butter, fats, oils, non-frozen

1st HS6 Code
000503
000504
000201
000901
000602
000702
000704
001302
001304
000708
001308
000202
000102
000203
001204
000104
001313
000638
000402

Carambolas, starfruits, durians, cha-nee, feijoas, jackfruit, kumquats, whort 000710

Cereals, pop corn, wheat, corn, rye, oats, corn, rice
Cherries, non-frozen, berries

Chestnuts, non-frozen

Chocolate, non-frozen, foodstuff

Citrus various, orange, non-frozen, fruit
Clementine, mandarins, tangerines, non-frozen, fruit
Cocoa beans, foodstuff

Cocoa butter, foodstuff

Cocoa powder, foodstuff

Coconuts, brazil nuts, cashew nuts

Cod fish, non-frozen, fish

Coffee extracts, non-frozen

Coffee, non-roasted, non-frozen

Coffee, roasted , non-frozen

Confectionery, candy, foodstuff

Corn, baby, non-frozen, vegetables

Crab, canned, preserved, non-frozen, shellfish
Crab, nos, non-frozen, shellfish

Cranberries, non-frozen, berries

Cucumber, non-frozen, vegetables

Cuttle fish, non-frozen, shellfish

Dairy products, non-frozen, nos

Dates, non-frozen, fruit

Essential oils

Fish fats, fish oils, non-frozen

Fish fillet, dried, salted

Classification: Internal

001001
000106
000711
000604
000713
000715
000605
000606
000607
000716
000510
001206
001208
001209
000608
001326
001108
001110
000108
001328
001112
000406
000718
002903
000902
000519
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Fish fillets, non-frozen

Fish roe, non-frozen

Fish, achovies, oister, non-frozen
Flour all kinds

Flower bulbs

Food preparations, foodstuff
Foodstuff, nos, frozen

Foodstuff, nos, non-frozen

French fries, IQF, non-frozen, vegetables
Fruits, nuts, dried, non-frozen
Fruits, nuts, industrial, non-frozen
Garlic dried, non-frozen, vegetables
Ginger, non-frozen

Grapefruit, non-frozen, fruit
Grapes, non-frozen, fruit

Guavas, mangoes, mangoes, guavas, mangosteen, non-frozen, fruit

Honey, non-frozen

Horse Mackerel

Industrial Citrus

Jam, jelly, marmalade, non-frozen, foodstuff
Juice, concentrate, nos, non-frozen, foodstuff
Lactose, gums, foodstuff

Malt

Margarine, non-frozen

Meat, nos, non-frozen

Milk, cream, yogurt, non-frozen
Mushrooms, non-frozen, vegetables
Onion, non-frozen, starvent, vegetables
Orange juice, non-frozen, foodstuff

Palm oil

Pastry, bread, cake, non-frozen, foodstuff
Peaches, nectarines, non-frozen, fruit
Peanuts

Pears, quinces, non-frozen, fruit

Peas, non-frozen, vegetables

Peel of melon or citrus, non-frozen
Peppers capsicum, non-frozen, vegetables
Pineapples, non-frozen, fruit

Plantains, non-frozen, fruit

Plums, sloes, non-frozen, fruit

Pork, swine, non-frozen, meat

Potatoes, non-frozen, vegetables
Provisions, food additives, vitamins, foodstuff
Salmon, non-frozen, fish

Sardines, non-frozen, fish

Sauce, non-frozen, foodstuff

Seaweed ash

Classification: Internal

000521
000523
000526
001002
003102
000609
000610
000611
001332
000721
000761
001335
001015
000724
000726
000728
000410
000565
000748
000614
000616
000617
001004
000412
000808
000414
001345
001347
000619
000903
000621
000738
001012
000740
001351
001007
001353
000742
000708
000744
000810
001361
000624
000544
000547
000626
002704
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Seaweed, non-frozen

Seed meal

Seeds, beans, cereals and flour

Seeds, grains, industrial plants, medicinal plants
Seeds, sesame seeds

Skipjack, non-frozen, fish

Soups, broth, non-frozen, foodstuff

Soy, soybeans, non-frozen

Spices

Strawberries, non-frozen, berries

Sugar, syrup, foodstuff

Sweet potatoes, non-frozen, vegetables

Sweetcorn, non-frozen, vegetables

Tea, bags, non-frozen

Tea, loose, non-frozen

Tomatoes, non-frozen, vegetables

Tuna, yellowfin, non-frozen, fish

Vegetable juice, non-frozen, foodstuff

Vegetable materials, vegetable products

Vegetable saps, extracts, non-frozen, vegetables
Vegetables, nos, non-frozen, vegetables
Vegetables, preserved, canned, non-frozen, foodstuff
Vinegar, foodstuff

Walnuts

Watermelons, non-frozen, fruit

Wine, beverages bottled

Wine, beverages, bulk

Yeast, foodstuff

Toilet paper, paper napkins, diapers, sanitary towels
Pharmaceutical products, medicaments, low value less than USD 500,000

Classification: Internal

003904
001013
0010

001008
001009
000549
000628
001010
001011
000112
000629
001361
001363
001212
001214
001365
000555
000631
001366
001368
001370
000632
000634
000745
000747
000204
000205
000635
002909
003002



